
226437

JORGE LORENZO MORENO FRANCO 

196639

197872

205241

210538

161261

197620

198315

208838

JORGE ALBERTO NUÑEZ SOLORZANO 

GABRIEL AGUILAR BONILLA

CARLOS IVAN PALACIOS 

DARVIN GAMBOA CASTILLO 

DAVID RODRIGUEZ AVILA

ABEL TOVAR FERNANDEZ 

GUADALUPE BARRON AVILA

RAUL YAHIR VERA RIOS

210803

JUAN FRANCISCO MARTINEZ AGUIRRE
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227095

SOSIMO DE LOS SANTOS GOMEZ 

EDGAR OMAR SOTO GANDARILLA 

221065



243090

AZAEL CANELA CARVAJAL

243269

JOSE DE JESUS VILLARREAL FAVELA 

242530

JAVIER IVAN CUELLAR ACOSTA 

240457

MARCO ANTONIO RIVERA NEGRETE 

230278

DANIEL ERNESTO CRUZ ROCHA 

229961

RUBEN DARIO GARDEA CORRAL 

227385

JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ 

228409

VLADIMIR MORALES JIMENEZ 

228641

ABRAHAM ALBERTO MEDRANO REYES 

232646

ALEJANDRO OLAGUE LARA

239843

LORENZO ROBERTO OLIVAS ARTALEJO 

240425

JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ ARIZMENDI 
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FRANCISCO RICARDO LUNA HERNANDEZ 

250671

JOSE ALONSO SOTO HURTADO 

250896

246931

ELIU ALBERTO LEAL MUÑOZ

247709

ANGEL IRAM CUACINQUI RIVAS

248540

ROY ABRAHAM JIMENEZ CARRILLO
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GILDARDO MARTINEZ MATEO 

ZULEMA JANETH ARREOLA REYES 

MARTIN OMAR JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 

249553

249664

249750

EDUARDO VARGAS BAUTISTA 

PERLA PATRICIA HERNANDEZ YAÑEZ 

JUAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 

249557

249699

249857

DAVID JAVIER VASQUEZ REYES 

251075
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EDGAR GIOVANNI DIAZ PEREZ 

EDWIN ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ ARAGON 

ARMANDO ESTRADA TRUJILLO 

CHRISTIAN RUIZ QUIROZ 

 DIEGO ARMANDO ZAPIEN ANDRADE 

JOSE LUIS PEREZ RIVAS 

251278

251280

252073

252078

252232

253219

BRYAN DANIEL GASPAR TORRES 

LUIS ENRIQUE CHAVEZ CHAVEZ 

251279

250674

EZEQUIEL BENITEZ HERRERA 

RUBEN ORTEGA CARRILLO 

JESUS MANUEL GALLEGOS ROCHA 

SALVADOR ALEJANDRO CARDONA LEYVA 

252044

251890

252146

252565
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FRANCISCO MIGUEL BAÑUELOS LANDIN 

LUIS ALFREDO CASTRO CARPINTEYRO 

JUAN CARLOS ADAME HERNANDEZ 

253694

254167

252659

 YOVANI MARQUEZ MALDONADO 

ANGEL GABRIEL SOTO GONZALEZ 

DAVID HUMBERTO ACOSTA ACOSTA 

254361

245423

252656

VICTOR MANUEL AGUILAR HERNANDEZ 

253531



JAVIER CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ 

JOAQUIN GARCIA CUETO 

100196

100238

132469

MIGUEL ANGEL GUERRERO BARRIOS

210725

VANESSA CASTAÑEDA PALMA 

SUGEY QUEZADA CASTILLO

211251 227102

FIDENCIO SANTIAGO ALDACO TINOCO  

246602242220

OSCAR ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ REZA LETICIA GUTIERREZ VARGAS 
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246617

MARTHA LUCIA CRUZ FALCON 

248782

FERNANDO CORDOVA LOPEZ

JORGE ANTONIO CABELLO PECINA 

249828

ARLETH ESPERANZA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ 

253728



231316

OSCAR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 
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253099

JOSE ROMÁN LEMUS ANTÚNEZ 






